From: Michael Waage <mww2053@yahoo.com>

Sent: Friday, April 16, 2021 12:27:43 PM

To: Travis Grantham <TGrantham(@azleg.gov>;Warren Petersen <wpetersen@azleg.gov>
Ce: Andy Biggs <az05stories@mail house.gov>

Subject: Fwd: Check This Out!!!

Attachments: AZ Ground Troops Update.docx

Gentlemen: Thank you for all you are doing to insure election integrity. I can’t tell you how much it means to
all of us to insure that our elections are honest and accurate. We just received this attachment but I am sure
both of you are doing all that is contained in this detailed overview of what is required going forth in

AZ. Thank you again!

We have your backs-

Michael Waage
Gilbert, AZ

Begin forwarded message:

From: William Ellwood <billellwood22(@gmail .com>

Subject: Check This Out!!!

Date: April 15,2021 at 7:26:45 PM MST

To: fehopper <fehopper@cox.net>, fred <fred.schmauss@cox.net>, "Dr Fred Brindle (Jung Wha)"
<simbahunter@gmail.com>, "Fred& Sarah Hopper" <slhopper@cox.net>, Fran Karam
<fjkaram(@gmail.com>, "John/Darlene Semon" <darlene.semon(@gmail.com>, "Dave Smith
(Kris)" <azdave32@gmail.com™>, "Gerry/Pam MURPHY" <murphgolf9@gmail.com>, Byron
<bds6000@aol.com>, "Tom/kathy Dejong 2425/Enter" <tomde|522(@gmail.com>, Joe Tomory
<jet1918@gmail.com>, Tom Kovar <tkovar@hotmail.com>, "Allen (Cherie) Pile"
<arpile@q.com>, elf68 elf68 <elfo68@cox.net>, Bill Naylor <bill.naylor07@yahoo.com>, Bill
Dupuy <wdupuy2@cox.net>, Bill Moore <preacherbill@gmail.com>, Jan Ellwood
<azgranjan(@gmail . com>, jvsemon <jvsemon(@gmail.com>, john rowley <jmr@drjrowley.com>,
JANA Rowley <janajrowlev@gmail.com>, "Blair Nielsen CHIRO Blair NIELSEN (Kelsey)"
<lbnielsen14203@gmail.com™>, "Leo/Sandy Burdylo" <leoburdylo3057@gmail.com>, Kendra
Latimer <kenaustra@cox.net>, Kendra Latimer <kenaustra@gmail.com>, "Allan / Donna Lutz"
<Alutz1026@aol.com>, Michael Waage <mww?2053(@yahoo.com>, Kevin Alexander
<kalexa2513@aol.com>, "Al Crellin (Cheryl)" <al.crellin@gmail.com>
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